KOHLER.

K-22314T

1291231-*

SS Side Panel Wall Top Cap

eI

*1361206
Side Panel Glass

MIE

1291216-*

SS Wall, Side Panel,
Bypass, Skyline SS
MIE A

1291215-*

Side Panel, Bypass, Skyline SS

MIEER

*1210836-*

Side Metal Handle Skyline

FRIPERTF \

1379977-T8-B

N

*1361177-*

Screen Top Door SS Strip * A 1361249

BRI

1361214-*
SS Corner
Post Top Cap
EREMEE

*1361247
Insert Seal Skyline SS Bypass
RTINS

RERMBIREMT

1361209-*
Screen Top Softclose
Roller Assy

TREmEHE At

Screen SS Top Rail Assy

SKYLINE 5

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HEFHE

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm
REENTBI TNAaRE, LB, 29, 10mm BhIENGERIE
K-22314T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 10mm
RN TR, LB, 10mm BhlEnL ARk
K-701529T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 8mm
EEINFBI TR, LB, 8mm [hIRNLpEIRTE

K-701535T
1361213-*
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap
b2k
*1291228-*
Buffer Block SS Bypass
*1361173-* FEPBIR <2
1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy
1 PESHEMH (?
*1361169-*
Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
[EibsEar)
o
*1361205
Front Panel Glass
BIUER
o
*1361223
MBRE7KEREE 10mm

*1291336-*
SS Fixup Assy Right
TEWEER

*1361163-*
Bottom Roller Assy Short
AW T THE, 12

*1361264-*
L Shap Bottom Rail Assy

1361171 LTS

SS Center Post

RS
*1361219-*
1 Panel Type Door Glass
1 PRI

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
*IJERHS R GRS,

-1-



SKYLINE &%
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® HHETHE

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm
AEEWREI TARE, LB, &9, 10mm PHRRAIRITE
K-22314T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 10mm

TEEMEI INARS, LB, 10mm FrRNbRRREs
K-701529T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 8mm

TEEMESI AR, LB, 8mm BHRNGARIRES

K-701535T
1361213-*
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap
EHE
*1291234
No-rebounce Assy, Skyline Bypass Q
*1361221-* . TEEME IR
Screen Top Door SS Strip ‘1*;2?116: 3_3")6 Top Rail Ass
PRAGENmBYG y It ASsy
1 PESHEH @
* A 1361248
Screen SS Top Rail Assy
*1361181-* REERIBAY
Screen Top
Roller Assy 1361214-*
IR SS Corner Post
Top Cap
HARMEE
*1361206
Side Panel Glass
MR
\&/ 41 *1361169-*
H Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
1291216-* [Eiise=r)
SS Wall, Side Panel,
Bypass, Skyline SS
MIEE
0
*1361201
Front Panel Glass
RIMIE
1291215-*
Side Panel, Bypass, Skyline SS ;Lze1\?vi?:rproof Seal
m
s MBS 10mm
*1291336-*
*1210836-* SS Fixup Assy Right
Side Metal Handle Skyline TENE TR
EENSESTES
*1361163-*
ottom Roller Assy Short
NEIRWEI TTRE, |

*1361264-*
L Shap Bottom Rail As!

1361171 L TSHEH
*1361246 A SS Center Post
Insert Seal Skyline SS Bypass 2g=cE2v)
FRBIIBRANRS *1361218-*
1 Panel Type Door Glass
1 PEY3R

1379977-T8-B -2-



KOHLER.

SKYLINE #5=

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HHEZMHE

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm
NEERFEIAE, LB, &, 10mm BEIRNEIRIS
K-22314T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 10mm

TR IMAE, LB, 10mm RS
K-701529T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 8mm
FEWEI TS, LB, 8mm [HIRMARIRE

K-701535T
P/N BH45 DESCRIPTION##iA ColorZis
*1361218-R-* | 1 Panel Type Door Glass Right 8mm 1PZY[J3 73 8mm
*1361218-L-* | 1 Panel Type Door Glass Left 8mm 1PZY[ 3 /& 8mm
*1361219-R-* | 1 Panel Type Door Glass Right 10mm 1PZY[ 3 75 10mm
*1361219-L-* | 1 Panel Type Door Glass Left 10mm 1PZY[J3F & 10mm FM. IC
*1361205-* Front Panel Glass 10mm Bi{UIE 10mm
*1361206-* Side Panel Glass 10mm {UEZ]H 10mm
*1361201-* Front Panel Glass 8mm Fi{lIE#E 8mm
*1361202-* Side Panel Glass 8mm {UEEH 8mm
*1361173-R-* | 1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy Right 1P_ES4hHHE () S, AF, RGD
*1361173-L-* | 1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy Left 1P E-S#EH (&) S, AF, RGD
*1361264-* | L Shape Type Bottom Rail Assy Right LEX RS#HAL (5) S, AF, RGD
*1361264-* | L Shape Type Bottom Rail Assy Left LESFE44EMH () S, AF, RGD
*1361177-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 10mm  E#510mmAB N B4 S, AF, RGD
*1361221-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 8mm EEFE8mmAHBINBE S, AF, RGD
1291215-* Side Panel, Bypass, Skyline SS fllEi#&Z S, AF, RGD
1291216-* SS Wall, Side Panel, Bypass, Skyline SS {li@E15474 S, AF, RGD
*1361169-R-* | Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Right EItErt (4) S, AF, RGD
*1361169-L-* | Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Left EI%iEH () S, AF, RGD
*1361171-R-* | SS Center Post Right #5824 () S, AF, RGD
*1361171-L-* | SS Center Post Left #E4t () S, AF, RGD
1361213-* SS Wall Jamb Top Cap 1E#£I5= S, AF, RGD
1361214-* SS Corner Post Top Cap #RAEMHE= S, AF, RGD
1291231-* SS Side Panel Wall Top Cap IRz S, AF, RGD
*1291228-* | Buffer Block, Bypass Z&tilitk
*1291234 No-Rebounce Assy, Bypass, Skyline SS AEINAL| JpHELR
*1361163-* | Bottom Roller Assy, Short, 10mm AREERWFEI T THE, 58 10mm S, AF, RGD
*1291218-* | Bottom Roller Assy, Short, 8mm FREENIFGI T TEL4E, 58 8mm S, AF, RGD
1361244 Screen Bottom Corner Fixed Part 1 REFLEI T
*1361181-* Screen Top Roller Assy 10mm HEMBHAE 10mm S, AF, RGD
*1361211-* Screen Top Roller Assy 8mm B84 8mm S, AF, RGD
1361209-* Screen Top Softclose Roller Assy EfHRI 22 LA S, AF, RGD
*1210836-* | Side Metal Handle Skyline &E34EhiF S, AF, RGD
*1291330-R-* | SS Fixup Assy Right 8mm FREFNEER 8mm (£) S, AF, RGD
*1291330-L-* | SS Fixup Assy Left 8Smm AEENEELR 8mm (/) S, AF, RGD
*1291336-R-* | SS Fixup Assy Right 10mm AEENEER 10mm (5) S, AF, RGD
*1291336-L-* | SS Fixup Assy Left 10mm FREESNEER 10mm () S, AF, RGD
*1361208 | 8mm Hanging Rubber Pad 8mm B3Ry
XA 1361248 | Screen Top Door Alu Assy 8mm 1361215 | M4 Screw M4 Rrfjieg
PREMIEAEL 8mm 1361172 | M4X14 Screw M4X14 jfiskiB4
1361180 | Screen Top Door Alu Assy E%5| I3 HR
*1361207 | 10mm Hanging Rubber Pad 10mm B3
X A1361249 | Screen Top Door Alu Assy 10mm | 1361215 | M4 Screw M4 PR
MEMEAH 10mm 1361172 | M4X14 Screw M4X14 jfskigss
1361180 Screen Top Door Alu Assy BR8] )RR
*1361246 | 8mm SS Screen Insert Seal AREERHI JHRAIRS: 8mm
A 1361250 gr?\rﬁcreen 1P1D Seal Strip Package | x1210563 | 8mm Side Waterproof Seal {UiAB57KEZE 8mm
#7151P1 DS ] SmmEzifiey | X1210785 | 8mm U Type Protect Seal UBMRIFEZS 8mm
*1157901 | 8mm Insert Seal 8mm BAjHEE
*1361247 | 10mm SS Screen Insert Seal AFENIFLI THRARSE 10mm
A 1361251 ?(?msrsreen 1P1D Seal Strip Package | x1361223 | 10mm Side Waterproof Seal MUia57KES: 10mm
#51P1 DB ] 10mmaEztifinpa, | *1210863 | 10mm U Type Protect Seal UBMRIFEZS 10mm
*1157883 | 10mm Insert Seal 10mm ERIHRSE

1379977-T8-B

-3-



KOHLER.

SKYLINE #hi<

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HHETHE

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm

REWRE Tas, LB, &g, 10mm BHRIGIRIEE

K-22314T
SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 10mm
REEMEEI AR, LB, 10mm FrRNbRRREs
K-701529T

SLIDING, SS, L SHAPE, 1D2P, 8mm
MBS AR, LB, 8mm BHIRNGARIRES
K-701535T

1343936

Screw M4X8 =L AEAEINE] MaXs

1291095

M4X10 Screw +==ESLAFHENHLE MaX10

i i 1150121
A1361252 SS Screen Maintenance Kit

Screw ST3.5X40 #LEKIRE] ST3.5X40

R EERME 1057064

Hollow Wall Anchor, Nylon F/AKE

1078843

Screw Key 2mm RIZSEIRFE (I0EK) 2mm

1095457

Screw Key 3mm K73 IRF3mm

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in %, customers need provide

measurement form and corresponding product SKU.

ER W ARERHNABEITN, S nER TR InN RS mSKUS.

Glass options: L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC
WA H%i®E: L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC

FM-It is for filmed glass. The following decorative patterns can be chosen (refer to the table below) together with FM glass.
IC-It is for laminated glass with easy clean coating. The following decorative patterns cannot be chosen together with IC glass.

FM- WWSHEORDIRIERTE, BIEFM B, SJLUSRIATEERSER (85T .

IC- ILSFIIRE + B, E&EIC K, LTS REEBIEE.

Refer to the table below for glass options

FIEEISE Tk
PN S-S DESCRIPTION &

1291888-L1 Zrafrsl, U
1291888-L3 BER, L3
1291888-L4 BN, L4
1291888-L5 EBEWY, L5
1291888-L8 EERY, L8
1291888-L9 A )
1291888-MZ B, MZ
1291888-C g, C

1291888-IC KRS, IC

1379977-T8-B



